PROJECT NO. PID 82552
Bid Opening Date: 4/25/2019
Engineer’s Estimate:$7,640,541.00

The Clermont County Engineer’s Office, 2381 Clermont Center Dr., Batavia Ohio 45103

BID PACKAGE
CLEPPER LANE EXTENSION

UNION TOWNSHIP

Date Name & Address of Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail Address Contact Person Addendum
Company

ACI 513-221-8020 513-221-8023 dwright@aci-
3 KOVACH DR construction.org
CINCINNATI OH 45215
BUILDERS EXCHANGE 866-907-6300 866-907-6304 info@bxohio.com
2077 EMBURY PARK RD
DAYTON OH
MCGRAW HILL DODGE 810-364-2059 614-486-0544 Dodge.docs@constructi
REPORTS on.com
4300 BELT WAY PLACE
ARLINGTON TX 76018
ISQFT 1-800-364-2059 content@constructconn | Cheryl
4500 W LAKE FOREST DR ect.com
CINTI OHIO 45242

4-5-19 John R Jurgensen Co. 513-771-0820 Rob.dierigejrjnet.com Rob Dierig
11641 Mosteller Rd
Cinti Ohio 45241

4-5-19 Barrett Paving 513-422-4662 wkroll@barrettpaving.c | Wes Kroll
3751 Commerce Dr om
Middletown Ohio 45005

4-5-19 Rack & Ballauer Exc.Co. 513-738-7000 Holden.tyler@gmail.co | Tyler Holden

11321 Paddys Run Rd
Hamilton Ohio 45013
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BID PACKAGE
CLEPPER LANE EXTENSION
UNION TOWNSHIP

PROJECT NO. PID 82552

Bid Opening Date: 4/25/2019

Engineer’s Estimate:$7,640,541.00

The Clermont County Engineer’s Office, 2381 Clermont Center Dr., Batavia Ohio 45103

Date Name & Address of Phone No. Fax No. E-Mail Address Contact Person Addendum
Company

4-8-19 Ford Development 513-772-1521 tfleming@forddevelop | Tom Fleming
11148 Woodward Lane ment.com
Cincinnati Ohio 45241

4-8-19 Prus Construction 513-321-7774 cradle@prus.us Roger Cadle
5325 Wooster Pike
Cincinnati Ohio 45226

4-9-19 Sunesis Construction 513-326-6000 akramer@sunesiscc.co | Ann Kramer
2610 Crescenthill Road m
Westchester Ohio 45069

4-9-19 Bansal Construction 874-5410 Tracy.powell@bansalin | Tracy Powell
3263 Homeward Way c.com
Fairfield Ohio 45014
Adleta Group 513-554-1469 gcoleman@adletaconstr | Garry Coleman

4-10-19 | 389 South Wayne Ave uction.com

Cinti Ohio 45215



mailto:tfleming@forddevelopment.com
mailto:tfleming@forddevelopment.com
mailto:cradle@prus.us
mailto:akramer@sunesiscc.com
mailto:akramer@sunesiscc.com
mailto:Tracy.powell@bansalinc.com
mailto:Tracy.powell@bansalinc.com
mailto:gcoleman@adletaconstruction.com
mailto:gcoleman@adletaconstruction.com

